RoNix

Premium Quality

12V Cordless Chain Saw Kit

Chainsaw

8107K

« Professional cordless chainsaw with a powerful motor and chain

speed of 4.8 m/s

« Low noise level and zero emissions for user comfort

» Tool-less chain tension adjustment system

» Equipped with a safety switch to prevent accidental starts

» 100° blade guard protects against debris

» Rubberized top handle allows for even cutting pressure

» Equipped with safety features to prevent overload

« Ideal for cutting, pruning, and gardening tasks in various settings

Model

Voltage

Battery Type
Battery Capacity

Saw Hardness (HRC)

maximum cutting diameter

chain size

chain bar length
No-Load Speed
Max Chain Speed

Cuts per battery charge
(Cutting diameter @80mm)

Battery Charging Time
Noise
Weight

packaging

8107k

12V
Lithium-ion
2Ah
51-53HRC

5inch
120mm

1/4inch
32section

154.5mm
3800RPM

4.8m/s
25pcs

60Min
95db
1.15Kg
BMC
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Ronix Chainsaw
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12V Cordless Chain Saw Kit 8 107 K

2PCS battery packs , 1PC

Accessories
Charger
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