

12V Cordless Chain Saw Kit

8107K

- Professional cordless chainsaw with a powerful motor and chain speed of 4.8 m/s
- Low noise level and zero emissions for user comfort
- Tool-less chain tension adjustment system
- Equipped with a safety switch to prevent accidental starts
- 100° blade guard protects against debris
- Rubberized top handle allows for even cutting pressure
- Equipped with safety features to prevent overload
- Ideal for cutting, pruning, and gardening tasks in various settings



Model	8107k
Voltage	12V
Battery Type	Lithium-ion
Battery Capacity	2Ah
Saw Hardness (HRC)	51-53HRC
maximum cutting diameter	5inch 120mm
chain size	1/4inch 32section
chain bar length	154.5mm
No-Load Speed	3800RPM
Max Chain Speed	4.8m/s
Cuts per battery charge (Cutting diameter φ80mm)	25pcs
Battery Charging Time	60Min
Noise	95db
Weight	1.15Kg
packaging	BMC

12V Cordless Chain Saw Kit

8107K

Accessories

2PCS battery packs , 1PC
Charger